
1st 374 1st 1.914 1st 3

2nd 371 2nd 2.183 2nd 4

3rd 369 3rd 2.585 3rd 6

4th 369 4th 2.810 4th 9

5th 367 5th 2.837 5th 9

6th 366 6th 3.000 6th 12

7th 365 7th 3.059 7th 15

8th 360 8th 3.083 8th 15

9th 351 9th 3.102 9th 17

10th 343 10th 3.420 10th 20

Number of FBR shooters for 2-gun points: 13

2 gun FBR

overall

placing

101 Greenwood, Sam Y 3.508 4.248 3.878 11 174 151 325 11 4 22 11 0

102 Francis, Kendell Y 1.819 2.010 1.914 1 195 174 369 3 6 4 2 1

103 Turner, Chad Y 2.838 3.162 3.000 6 187 164 351 9 1 15 7 0

104 Riley, John Y R 3.020 3.098 3.059 7 181 186 367 5 4 12 6 0

105 House, Ken Y 2.784 2.891 2.837 5 190 179 369 4 6 9 5 0

106 Landrum, Christy Y F 3.173 3.667 3.420 10 178 165 343 10 4 20 10 0

107 Brewer Jr, Henry Y 3.252 2.952 3.102 9 179 181 360 8 3 17 9 0

108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201 McWhorter, Michael J. Y 2.985 2.634 2.810 4 184 187 371 2 7 6 3 0

202 Angell, Brian Y 3.530 6.659 5.094 12 159 153 312 12 1 24 12 0

203 Ruppert, Mike Y 2.622 3.545 3.083 8 186 179 365 7 5 15 8 0

204 Calai, Jim Y 2.347 2.018 2.183 2 186 188 374 1 6 3 1 2

205  Y 2.984 3.974 DQ DQ 188 173 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

206 Thompson, Squirrel Y 2.646 2.525 2.585 3 186 180 366 6 8 9 4 0

207  N DQ 6.135 DQ DQ DQ 151 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

401  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

408  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

409  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

410  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

501  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

502  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

503  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

504  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

505  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Riley, John

Turner, Chad

Ruppert, Mike

Brewer Jr, Henry

Landrum, Christy

Thompson, Squirrel

Ruppert, Mike

Francis, Kendell

Calai, Jim

Thompson, Squirrel

McWhorter, Michael J.

House, Ken

Turner, Chad

Riley, John

Calai, Jim

McWhorter, Michael J.

Francis, Kendell

House, Ken

Riley, John

Brewer Jr, Henry

Turner, Chad

Landrum, Christy

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Calai, Jim
Francis, Kendell

McWhorter, Michael J.

Thompson, Squirrel

House, Ken

Freedom BR 600 YARD MATCH #5
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Two Gun Overall Results

9/7/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Ruppert, Mike

Brewer Jr, Henry

Landrum, Christy

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKFBRCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 195 1ST 1.819 1ST
2ND 190 2nd 2.347 2ND
3RD 188 3rd 2.622 3RD
4TH 187 4th 2.646 4TH
5TH 186 5th 2.784 5TH
6TH 186 6th 2.838 6TH
7TH 186 7th 2.984 7TH
8TH 184 8th 2.985 8TH
9TH 181 9th 3.020 9TH

10TH 179 10th 3.173 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.695 3 1ST 1.491 13th
2ND 50 1.951 1 2nd 1.695
3RD 50 2.077 2 3rd 1.7 13

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 45 1 3.088 47 1 4.106 34 0 3.627 48 1 3.212 174 12 3 3.508 12 24 12 0

2 Y 102 49 0 1.756 47 1 1.700 50 3 1.695 49 1 2.125 195 1 5 1.819 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

3 Y 103 43 0 2.551 50 1 2.637 47 0 2.290 47 0 3.872 187 4 1 2.838 6 10 5 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 R 49 2 2.878 47 1 2.107 41 0 2.418 44 0 4.678 181 9 3 3.020 9 18 9 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 46 0 2.289 50 2 2.077 49 2 3.124 45 0 3.644 190 2 4 2.784 5 7 3 1 0 0 1

6 Y 106 F 44 0 3.648 48 0 2.044 46 2 3.194 40 0 3.804 178 11 2 3.173 10 21 10 0 0 0

7 Y 107 46 1 1.924 48 0 3.349 46 0 4.299 39 0 3.434 179 10 1 3.252 11 21 11 0 0

8 N 108 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 109 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 201 47 0 1.712 43 0 3.085 45 1 5.120 49 1 2.023 184 8 2 2.985 8 16 8 0 0 0 0

12 Y 202 35 0 2.618 43 1 3.823 43 0 4.805 38 0 2.873 159 13 1 3.530 13 26 13 0

13 Y 203 41 0 2.751 47 0 3.347 48 1 2.438 50 1 1.951 186 6 2 2.622 3 9 4 0 0 0 0

14 Y 204 46 0 3.402 43 0 1.870 50 2 2.125 47 0 1.992 186 5 2 2.347 2 7 2 0 1 1 2

15 Y 205 48 0 2.761 46 1 4.900 47 1 2.784 47 0 1.491 188 3 2 2.984 7 10 6 0 0 0 0

16 Y 206 46 0 2.676 44 1 3.347 48 3 2.153 48 1 2.409 186 7 5 2.646 4 11 7 0 0 0 0

17 N 207 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 208 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 210 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 301 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 302 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 303 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 304 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 305 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 306 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 307 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 308 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 309 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 310 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 401 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 402 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 403 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 404 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 405 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 406 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 407 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 408 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 409 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 410 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 501 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Francis, Kendell
Calai, Jim

House, Ken
Ruppert, Mike
Turner, Chad

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Ziems, Chris
Thompson, Squirrel

McWhorter, Michael J.

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

McWhorter, Michael J.

Turner, Chad
Calai, Jim

Ruppert, Mike
Thompson, Squirrel

McWhorter, Michael J.

47
50
47

Ziems, Chris
Francis, Kendell
Francis, Kendell

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

House, Ken
Turner, Chad

Landrum, Christy

Thompson, Squirrel

Ziems, Chris

Francis, Kendell
Ruppert, Mike

House, Ken

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Freedom BR 600 YARD MATCH #5

9/7/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Francis, Kendell
House, Ken

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Ziems, Chris

Francis, Kendell
Calai, Jim

Ruppert, Mike

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Riley, John Riley, John
Landrum, Christy
Brewer Jr, Henry
Greenwood, Sam

Angell, Brian

Number of LG FBR shooters:  

Riley, John
Brewer Jr, Henry

Ruppert, Mike

Competitor

Calai, Jim

Ziems, Chris

Thompson, Squirrel

Brewer Jr, Henry

 

 

 

McWhorter, Michael J.

Francis, Kendell

Turner, Chad

Riley, John

House, Ken

Landrum, Christy

Greenwood, Sam

Angell, Brian

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2
7
7
9

10
10
11
16
18
21
21
24
26



1ST 188 1ST 2.010 1ST
2ND 187 2nd 2.018 2ND
3RD 186 3rd 2.525 3RD
4TH 181 4th 2.634 4TH
5TH 180 5th 2.891 5TH
6TH 179 6th 2.952 6TH
7TH 179 7th 3.098 7TH
8TH 174 8th 3.162 8TH
9TH 173 9th 3.545 9TH

10TH 165 10th 3.667 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.159 2 1ST 1.159 13th
2nd 50 1.194 3 2ND 1.194
3rd 50 1.584 4 3RD 1.277 14

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 43 0 3.777 43 1 4.776 36 0 3.790 29 0 4.648 151 13 1 4.248 12 25 12 0

2 Y 102 48 0 1.965 43 0 1.435 35 0 3.274 48 1 1.365 174 8 1 2.010 1 9 4 0 2 0 2

3 Y 103 45 0 1.570 47 0 3.333 37 0 5.524 35 0 2.219 164 11 0 3.162 8 19 9 0 0 0

4 Y 104 R 49 1 2.863 45 0 4.384 46 0 2.124 46 0 3.021 186 3 1 3.098 7 10 6 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 43 0 2.113 48 1 1.954 41 0 3.621 47 1 3.875 179 6 2 2.891 5 11 7 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 F 45 1 3.950 44 1 5.654 36 0 2.791 40 0 2.271 165 10 2 3.667 10 20 10 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 47 0 3.614 41 0 2.070 44 0 3.235 49 2 2.887 181 4 2 2.952 6 10 5 0 0 0 0

8 N 108 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 109 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 201 50 4 1.584 43 1 3.947 46 0 3.650 48 0 1.356 187 2 5 2.634 4 6 2 1 0 1 2

12 Y 202 27 0 5.751 44 0 6.359 42 0 6.663 40 0 7.862 153 12 0 6.659 14 26 13 0

13 Y 203 48 2 2.374 39 0 4.007 47 0 2.419 45 1 5.378 179 7 3 3.545 9 16 8 0 0 0 0

14 Y 204 50 3 1.194 45 0 3.423 47 1 2.179 46 0 1.277 188 1 4 2.018 2 3 1 2 1 2 5

15 Y 205 46 1 3.314 45 0 4.791 40 0 3.430 42 0 4.361 173 9 1 3.974 11 20 11 0 0

16 Y 206 42 0 2.934 41 0 2.587 50 2 1.159 47 1 3.418 180 5 3 2.525 3 8 3 0 0 0 0

17 Y 207 45 0 4.320 42 0 6.977 31 0 6.725 33 0 6.517 151 14 0 6.135 13 27 14 0

18 N 208 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 210 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 301 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 302 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 303 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 304 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 305 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 306 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 307 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 308 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 309 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 310 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 401 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 402 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 403 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 404 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 405 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 406 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 407 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 408 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 409 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 410 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 501 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Freedom BR 600 YARD MATCH #5

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Thompson, Squirrel
Calai, Jim

McWhorter, Michael J.

Landrum, Christy

OVERALL 

PLACE

Ruppert, Mike
Landrum, Christy

Calai, Jim
Calai, Jim

Aspinall, Charlie

Brewer Jr, Henry
Riley, John

Turner, Chad

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Calai, Jim

Francis, Kendell

9/7/2024

Greenwood, Sam

Francis, Kendell

Turner, Chad

Riley, John

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

House, Ken

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

McWhorter, Michael J.

Angell, Brian

Ruppert, Mike

Calai, Jim

Aspinall, Charlie

Landrum, Christy

Brewer Jr, Henry

 

 

 

Thompson, Squirrel

Burgin, Tony

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Francis, Kendell

Calai, Jim
Thompson, Squirrel

McWhorter, Michael J.
House, Ken

McWhorter, Michael J.
Riley, John

Brewer Jr, Henry
Thompson, Squirrel

House, Ken
Ruppert, Mike

Calai, Jim
McWhorter, Michael J.

26Thompson, Squirrel

46
50
50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Greenwood, Sam
Angell, Brian

Number of HG FBR shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Thompson, Squirrel
Francis, Kendell
Brewer Jr, Henry

Riley, John
House, Ken

Ruppert, Mike
Turner, Chad

Landrum, Christy
Aspinall, Charlie

3

6

8

9

10

10

11

16

19

20

20

25



1ST 175 1ST 2.480 1ST 2
2ND 166 2nd 3.081 2ND 4
3RD 160 3rd 4.473 3RD 7
4TH 156 4th 4.545 4TH 7
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 48 2.746 1 1ST 1.478 13th #N/A
2ND 47 3.869 2 2nd 2.302 14th #N/A
3RD 47 3.872 1 3rd 2.596 15th #N/A

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 y 101 23 5.817 47 1 3.872 39 4.334 47 2 3.869 156 4 3 4.473 3 7 3

2 y 102 42 1.478 48 1 2.746 43 3.059 42 2.635 175 1 1 2.480 1 2 1

3 y 103 43 2.302 30 2.895 46 2.596 47 1 4.529 166 2 1 3.081 2 4 2

4 y 104 45 4.237 44 1 3.253 29 4.113 42 6.577 160 3 1 4.545 4 7 4

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Thompson, Squirrel Thompson, Squirrel Thompson, Squirrel
Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan

Freedom BR 600 YARD MATCH #5
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

9/7/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Williams, Marty Ziems, Chris Ziems, Chris
Ziems, Chris Williams, Marty Williams, Marty

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Ziems, Chris Suttle, Dan 43 #N/A
Ziems, Chris Suttle, Dan 46 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Thompson, Squirrel Thompson, Squirrel 42 #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTALCompetitor

Ziems, Chris

Thompson, Squirrel

Suttle, Dan

Williams, Marty

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name
HG 

points

2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Greenwood, Sam 0 HG Greenwood, Sam 0 0 0

102 LG  Francis, Kendell 6 HG Francis, Kendell 2 1 9

103 LG  Turner, Chad 0 HG Turner, Chad 0 0 0

104 LG  Riley, John 0 HG Riley, John 0 0 0

105 LG  House, Ken 1 HG House, Ken 0 0 1

106 LG  Landrum, Christy 0 HG Landrum, Christy 0 0 0

107 LG  Brewer Jr, Henry 0 HG Brewer Jr, Henry 0 0 0

108 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

109 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

110 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  McWhorter, Michael J. 0 HGMcWhorter, Michael J. 2 0 2

202 LG  Angell, Brian 0 HG Angell, Brian 0 0 0

203 LG  Ruppert, Mike 0 HG Ruppert, Mike 0 0 0

204 LG  Calai, Jim 2 HG Calai, Jim 5 2 9

205 LG  Ziems, Chris 0 HG Aspinall, Charlie 0 0 0

206 LG  Thompson, Squirrel 0 HG Thompson, Squirrel 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG Burgin, Tony 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

409 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

410 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

501 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

502 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

503 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

504 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

505 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom BR 600 YARD MATCH #5

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

9/7/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


